EISCAT 2001-03-07_10_12UT_vhf

& [(wboll eN 2

Ml el om ML o
(ap)

200
200

[, sw] A

OO0 O O O O OO0 O O O O OO0 O O O O OO0 O O O o o
OO0 O O O O 0O Oo O O O O oo

~NO U < O N+~

[wx]
apny

[u]
apny

O O O O O 0COOoO O O O O o

[wix]
apniy

NO U I O N+~

[ux]
apnmy

o o o O
o o o
[sp] Al —

[Bep]
(enig)|13g (pas)zy

12.0

11.5

11.0

10.5

10.0

ut



